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1 SONALI DIXIT KAPIL KUMAR 22 April 2003 2025-26 810,07-10-2025 A-73 Kribhco fertilizer limited Pipola Shahjahanpur 242001 Government 405 GEN

2 YASHI AGRAWAL VNISH BANSAL 18 January 2004 2025-26 885,30-10-2025 PAITH GALI KIRAOLI AGRA U.P.-283122 Government 402 GEN 

3 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA 17 March 2002 2025-26 845,09-10-2025 Sainwa,p o sainwa ranhera mathura up 281404 Government 365 GEN

4 MONIKA PAL SARVESH KUMAR PAL 16 November 2005 2025-26 122,20-11-2025
80/17C RAJENDRA NAGAR INDUSTRIAL AREA GHAZIABAD 

U.P. 201007
Government 364 OBC

5 PRABHANSHU PATEL RAMESH CHANDRA PATEL 02 February 2004 2025-26 810, 07-10-2025 Raini sat khariya bansi pratapgarh uttar pradesh pin code 230001 Government 342 OBC

6 KARISHMA GUPTA RAMAN LAL 16 December 2005 2025-26 103,10-11-2025
133, TEEJ KI ROAD, SCH-10 ALWAR (RAJ) - RAJASTHAN 

301001
Government 334 GEN 

7 ATHARV SHER SINGH 05 April 2008 2025-26 123,20-11-2025 Kishni Mainpuri Uttar Pradesh 205303 Government 329 OBC

8 SADAF ANSARI DINUL ISLAM 03 March 2001 2025-26 854,09-10-2025 Mohalla nichi bhood gola gokarannatha lakhimpur khiri 262802 Government 325 OBC

9 SAKSHI CHAUHAN ANIL SINGH CHAUHAN 07 August 2004 2025-26 853,09-10-2025 Noorpur jasmai post pachpukhra-209625 Government 318 GEN

10 AANVEE SAHU MR. ARUN KUMAR SAHU 29 August 2006 2025-26 802,04-10-2025 119/459 darshan purwa kanpur Government 317 OBC

11 ALAKSHA SHAKEEL AHMAD KHAN 21 November 2004 2025-26 818,07-10-2025 Mohalla katri kheri town lakhimpur kheri pin-262702 Government 315 GEN

12 SAURABH KUMAR AZAD PURBEY 23 December 2002 2025-26 801,30-09-2025
Ward no 13 ballahpur bhatwan thana hasanpur bhatwan samastipur 

bihar 848206
Government 314 OBC

13 ANJALI YADAV RAGHVENDRA SINGH YADAV 02 April 2002 2025-26 892,30-10-2025 DR GAUTAM VALI GALI RAM KRISHNA NAGAR U.P. Government 308 OBC 

14 ROSHAN PAL PHOOL CHAND PAL 26 May 2004 2025-26 805,04-10-2025
Rzg-406/c-3, bhagat singh marg ,palam colony new delhi, raj nagar part 

2 -110077
Government 300 OBC

15 SANYA AWASTHI AKHILESH KUMAR AWASTHI 19 May 2000 2025-26 881,30-10-2025 13/41yaman,shara states, lucknow, 226021 Government 296 GEN

16 KAMLESH KUMAR GUPTA SHREE JAYPRAKASH GUPTA 21 January 2002 2025-26 872,29-10-2025 Babuiya harpur padrauna kushinagar 274304 Government 294 GEN

17 SNEHA CHAURASIYA PRAMOD KUMAR CHAURASIYA 02 November 2003 2025-26 868,28-10-2025 PURANI BELAI MAURANIPUR JHANSI U.P.- 284204 Government 294 OBC

18 KSHITIZ VINOD KUMAR 06 March 2004 2025-26 870,28-10-2025
SHETLA COLONY -EBLOCK HOUSE NO- 48, GALI NO- 2, 

GURUGRAM- HARYANA 122001
Government 294 GEN 

19 PRIYA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 08 June 2005 2025-26 891,30-10-2025
VILL &POST- KISHUNPUR MOHINI MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR- 

844127
Government 288 OBC 

20 SMRITI KUMARI RAMAN KUMAR 22 February 2003 2025-26 803,04-10-2025
AT+PO- RAJAKAPUR, PS- NAOKOTHI DIST- BEGUSARAI 

BIHAR- 851130
Government 282 OBC 

21 PRANSHU GUPTA PRAMOD GUPTA 01 January 2005 2025-26 779940,09-10-2025 Vishungarh road, chhibramau kannauj 209721 Government 278 GEN

22 KUMARI NISHA VIJAY PAL 24 October 2001 2025-26 816,07-10-2025 VILL-DHARARI, POST- BICHOLA, DIST- BULANDSHAHR U.P. Government 278 GEN 
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23 NEHA VERMA RAJESH KUMAR VERMA 20 January 2004 2025-26 163,09-12-2025
VILL- JUNHESA, POST- SALEMPUR DIST- MAINPURI U.P.- 

205265
Government 272 OBC

24 DIVYANSH KUMAR RANA DHARMENDRA KUMAR 30 June 2001 2025-26 814,07-10-2025 Mohalla pachpediya, near gazi press, post- purani basti, basti 272002 Government 270 SC

25 RAJ RAM PRASAD 01 January 2008 2025-26 876,29-10-2025
KOTIYA MAN SINGH SIUSWA BANGAON, GORAKHPUR U.P. 

273403
Government 265 SC 

26 SAHANI POOJA JAIPRAKASH JAIPRAKASH SAHANI 15 June 2006 2025-26 109,10-11-2025
BADAHARARANI TOLA SAVALA HIYA MAHARAJGANJ 

U.P.273303
Government 264 OBC 

27 SUHANI SINGH MR. RAJENDRA NARAYAN  SINGH 11 September 2004 2025-26 866,28-10-2025
S-189 sangam vihar  awas vikas nandanpura, sipri bazar,  jhansi-uttar pradesh 

- 284003
Government 262 SC

28 SATVIK TIWARI GIRISH TIWARI 01 November 2006 2025-26 860,09-10-2025
223 A HARDEV NAGAR KARRAHI BARRA KANPUR NAGAR 

U.P. 208027
Government 253 GEN

29 SHREYA GUPTA DHARMENDRA KUMAR 14 November 2004 2025-26 880,29-10-2025 KATRA BAZAR, GURSARAI JHANSI U.P.- 284202 Government 252 GEN 

30 ANSHIKA YADAV INDERJEE SINGH 01 July 2001 2025-26 856,09-10-2025 212-C BLOCK PANKI KANPUR U.P. 208020 Government 250 OBC 

31
RIDDHI PRAMODKUMAR 
MISHRA

PRAMODKUMAR MISHRA 02 September 2004 2025-26 804,04-10-2025 S.no.93 tarwade wasti, mohammad wadi,hadapsar,pune-411028 Government 248 GEN

32 SURAMYA SINGH MANOJ KUMAR 24 July 1999 2025-26 807,07-10-2025 Ram nagar, lakhimpur - kheri , 262701 Government 247 SC

33 RITIKA SARAF KAMAL KISHORE SARAF 30 June 2005 2025-26 107,10-11-2025
728, KHALIYA VAS  MOHALLA, WARD NO- 6 DHARUHERA 

REWARI HARYANA-123106
Government 246 GEN 

34 MANDEEP SHARMA RADHEY SHYAM SHARMA 02 July 2003 2025-26 867,28-10-2025 Sidhbali vihar colony , kotwali road ,najibabad, bijnor,246763 Government 245 OBC

35 HEENA ANJUM MD. RAUSHAN 01 January 2005 2025-26 855,09-10-2025
Ward no. 02 , kasbe ahar, tajpur , dist- samastipur, bihar, pin code - 

848130
Government 245 GEN

36 RITU KUMARI SANJEET YADAV 02 October 2006 2025-26 889,30-10-2025
VILL & POST- KANRAULI, PS- PIPRAHI DIST- SHEOHAR 

BIHAR -843329
Government 245 OBC 

37 PRACHI SAH SURESH SAH 04 July 2006 2025-26 879,29-10-2025 B-215 b jawahar park devli road khanpur new delhi - 110080 Government 244 OBC

38 VIBHA PAL KALIKA PRASAD PAL 12 May 2003 2025-26 882,29-10-2025
VILL-BIGHAULI, POST- BAGHAVNA , DIST- SULTANPUR U.P.- 

227814
Government 243 OBC

39 DARSHIKA TIWARI ARJUN KUMAR TIWARI 06 December 1999 2025-26 895,10-11-2025
T.8/G RAILWAY COLONY PRAYAG STATION, PRAYAGRAJ 

U.P. 
Government 243 GEN 

40 SHIVANI KUMARI RAGHUVEER CHOUDHARY 10 January 2005 2025-26 874,29-10-2025 Govindpur laherisarai darbhanga 846001 Government 240 GEN

41 AMAN KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 11 December 2003 2025-26 840,08-10-2025 Baxpur radhanagar ghazipur road fatehpur- 212601 Government 237 OBC

42 SACHIN YADAV SUBHASH CHANDRA YADAV 13 November 2004 2025-26 865,28-10-2025
MANISHA COLONY 2/2 S.P. ROAD KAILASH NAGAR KALYAN 

MAHARASHTRA THANE - 421306
Government 237 OBC 

43 PRAYANSHU KUSHWAHA MAN SINGH 14 January 2004 2025-26 893,30-10-2025
VTC- TUMRA, PO- TOOMRA, SUB DISTRICT- KONCH, 

DISTRICT- JALAUN -285205
Government 236 OBC

44 KUSHAGRA PANDEY SATISH PANDEY 15 October 2003 2025-26 820,09-10-2025 E1218 rajajipuram lucknow 226017 Government 235 GEN

45 ANANYA PANDEY DHIRAJ PANDEY 25 February 2005 2025-26 825,07-10-2025 Budhan pura kalyanpur gorakhpur 273402 Government 233 GEN

46 HARSHITA RAI SANTOSH RAI 06 September 2004 2025-26 125,20-11-2025 Near rto office baba colony ghorat azamgarh 276001 Government 230 GEN

47 SAHANI ANAMIKA ANIL ANIL RAMGULAM SAHANI 08 August 2007 2025-26 834,07-10-2025
KAMRAJ NAGAR , RAJIV GANDHI CHAWL - NALANDA 

NAGAR VASANTRAO NAGAR 
GHATKOPAR EAST MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI-400077

Government 230 GEN 

48 KASHISH KUMARI ASHOK KASHYAP 07 November 2006 2025-26 894,10-11-2025
RAMPUR COLONY, WARD NO- 1, BHABUA ,DIST-  KAIMUR , 

BIHAR  - 821101
Government 227 OBC 



49 NITESH SHUKLA RAJESH SHUKLA 27 October 2006 2025-26 875,29-10-2025 NAHIL, TEHSHIL- POWAYAN, SHAHJAHANPUR U.P. 242401 Government 225 GEN 

50 KOMAL SINGH NARBDESHWAR PRATAP SINGH 02 May 2005 2025-26 890,30-10-2025
C/o narbdeshwar pratap singh, noniya toli ward, rampur khas, po: 

Rampur, dist: Deoria, up, 274405
Government 224 OBC

51 DEEPAK KUMAR SURENDRA PRASAD 27 March 2007 2025-26 108,10-11-2025 MAA MANGLA ITI GAYA BIHAR - 823001 Government 224 OBC 

52 SHREYA VERMA GANESH KUMAR VERMA 17 January 2005 2025-26 897,10-11-2025 WARD NO- 15, KIDVAI NAGAR CHANDAULI U.P. 232104 Government 224 OBC 

53 PRAGYA YADAV PRADEEP KUMAR 07 December 2006 2025-26 832,07-10-2025
Hauda purwa yasoda nagar akawarpur mazara chaudharipur po- 

makarand nagar, kannauj (209726)
Government 223 OBC

54 SANDHYA RAJPOOT MR. RAM GOPAL 06 July 2003 2025-26 848,09-10-2025 Leela kheda , matariya,po: Dhaura, dist: Unnao , uttar pradesh -229881 Government 217 OBC

55 ASHISH KUMAR SHYAM LAL 27 April 2000 2025-26 859,09-10-2025 NAGAULI SUJAGANJ JAUNPUR U.P. 222201 Government 216 OBC

56 HASEEB KHAN SHAKIR KHAN 01 January 2006 2025-26 841,08-10-2025  Village tarauli post dabha bilgram hardoi 241301 Government 215 GEN

57 SHRISTI GUPTA SATYANARAYAN GUPTA 22 January 2005 2025-26 847,09-10-2025 Wadrafnagar ward no. 2 dist balrampur chhattisgarh pin code 497225 Government 215 GEN

58 DEV PRAKASH GOLA DWARIKA PRASAD 15 August 2003 2025-26 826,07-10-2025 291,vill- ardaya,post- achhnera agra 283101 Government 215 OBC

59 ROQUAIYA ANJUM MD GULAM RABBANI 30 June 2005 2025-26 808,07-10-2025
Village - khaira, post - udaipur, ps - rosera, dist - samastipur, bihar,  pin - 

848210
Government 213 GEN

60 NITIN RAJ CHAURASIYA VINOD KUMAR CHAURASIYA 17 November 2004 2025-26 827,07-10-2025 681, MOHARI BAGH COVIL LINES UNNAO U.P.- 209801 Government 212 OBC 

61 IZAZ AHAMMED MOLLYA MAFIJUL MOLLYA 11 June 2003 2025-26 813,07-10-2025 Vill+p.o-gunrajpur,p.s-swarupnagar,dist-north 24 parganas,pin-743273 Government 211 GEN

62 ISKANDH SINGH VIMLESH SINGH 18 December 2006 2025-26 835,07-10-2025
Vill and post banda teh powayan dist shahjahanpur uttar pradesh 

242042
Government 209 GEN

63 ADITYA RAJ PRASAD JITENDRA PRASAD 14 May 2002 2025-26 836,08-10-2025 Hathua mod main road mirganj, 841438 Government 207 OBC

64 ANKIT KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR VERMA 02 December 2004 2025-26 844,09-10-2025
Near Post office Siswaniya gopalganj, line bazar road dist- Gopalganj 

Bihar-842436
Government 207 GEN

65 PRASHANT KUMAR VERMA SUNIL KUMAR 08 August 2001 2025-26 877,29-10-2025 75, MIG PART- 4 PANKI GANGAGANJ KANPUR U.P. 208020 Government 206 SC 

66 PRAGATI BHARTI DIWAKAR KUMAR 23 November 2005 2025-26 898,10-11-2025
SUPRIYA ROAD, INDAPURI COLONY BETTIAH BIHAR WEST 

CHAMPARAN - 845438
Government 206 OBC 

67 PRIYANSHU SHARMA GHANSHYAM SHARMA 03 July 2006 2025-26 896,10-11-2025 GADI LASKARI, KOTKHAWDA, JAIPUR RAJASTHAN  303901 Government 206 GEN 

68 DHRUV RAJ KUNWAR BAHADUR 10 March 2003 2025-26 850,09-10-2025 686, azadpura 2nd near church govind sagar dam lalitpur- 284403 Government 200 SC

69 SUDHA KUMARI SURESH KUMAR SINGH 02 September 2025 2025-26 824,08-10-2025 Ward no 14 village selra ps jaynagar dis madhubani bihar 847228 Government 199 OBC

70 PAYAL YADAV GYANENDRA KUMAR 13 August 2003 2025-26 885, 30/10/2025 29/43-b new krishna nagar mathura 281004 Government 199 OBC

71 SRISHTI DWIVEDI ARVIND DWIVEDI 15 January 2006 2025-26 883,29-10-2025
Aarazii no.256, kalyanpur kala near saty sai gas godam, kalyanpur 

kanpur nagar 208017
Government 198 GEN

72 AJIT MEENA RAMKARAN MEENA 23 June 2008 2025-26 828,07-10-2025 Gram post tamadiya, chaksu, jaipur, rajsthan 303901 Government 198 ST

73 PRAGATI PAL SHYAM BABU PAL 12 January 2000 2025-26 839,09-10-2025 Pal nagar jheel ka purwa  banda 210001 Government 195 OBC

74 NIKHIL PRAJAPATI OM PRAKASH 04 August 2006 2025-26 831,09-10-2025 B-5/392, nand nagri, North East delhi -110093 Government 194 OBC



75 DHAIRYA THAREJA ANKUR THAREJA 22 September 2006 2025-26 869,29-10-2025 Shri ram nagar colony, phase - 2 hanu bhawan budaun 243601 Government 194 GEN

76  OM SINGH YOGESH KUMAR SINGH 08 October 2025 2025-26 843,09-10-2025  N/11  55-575 ranipur mahmmorganj varanasi-201010 Government 194 GEN

77 PALLAVI INDOLIA RADHEYSHYAM INDOLIA 05 September 2000 2025-26 862,28-10-2025 Near moni baba temple kiraoli agra-283122 Government 193 OBC

78 DEEPAK KUMAR PANDEY SANTOSH PANDEY 02 March 2001 2025-26 817,07-10-2025 AHIROULI  DUDAHI KUSHINAGAR U.P. 274302 Government 193 GEN 

79 TUSHAR CHOUDHARY DHIRENDRA KUMAR 29 October 2004 2025-26 878,29-10-2025 M-260 M BLOCK GANGA NAGAR MEERUT U.P- 250001 Government 192 OBC 

80 ROHIT YADAV RAJESH KUMAR YADAV 13 August 1999 2025-26 815,07-10-2025
VILL- PAKLOR POST- ATRAROURA, BAROUT TEH- HANDIA- 

DIST PRAYAGRAJ U.P-221502
Government 192 OBC 

81 NIKHIL RAJ BABLU KUMAR 03 October 2004 2025-26 101,10-11-2025 VILL- SALEMPUR KON LAKHIMPUR KHERI U.P. - 262701 Government 191 SC 

82 SHREYA GAUTAM MR. RAM CHANDRA KURIL 31 July 2005 2025-26 830,09-10-2025 O-249 avas vikas-1 keshavpuram rawatpur kanpur , 208019 Government 187 SC

83 LAXMI RAMBRIKSH YADAV RAMBRIKSH YADAV 02 September 2002 2025-26 829,07-10-2025
Room No3 Shree GAnesh Rahivashi Mandal, Near Link Road, Prem 

Nagar Motilal Nagar 
PO- Motilal Nagar Dist- Mumbai Maharashtra-400104

Government 187 OBC

84 RANJEET KUMAR RAMASHRAY SAH 13 February 2005 2025-26 838,08-10-2025 Dev nagar,banuchhapar,bettiah,west champaran, bihar-845438 Government 186 OBC

85 ASHI CHAUHAN
KRISHAN KUMAR SINGH 
CHAUHAN

04 March 2005 2025-26 851,09-10-2025
Geetapuram colony farrukhabad chauraha chhibramau kannauj up- 

209721
Government 186 GEN

86 SWAYAM SANTOSH YADAV SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV 03 March 2005 2025-26 105,10-11-2025 Sa. 2/407, pandeypur, azamgarh road, varanasi, uttar pradesh, 221002 Government 184 GEN

87 MANEESH PRAJAPATI RAM SAMHAR PRAJAPATI 14 July 1998 2025-26 863,28-10-2025 Village and post bhadoi malipur ambedkar nagar 224159 Government 184 OBC

88 SUCHETA LODHI MUNNA LAL  LODHI 24 October 2004 2025-26 821,07-10-2025 2/90, NAGLA  TIKONA ALIGAH U.P. Government 184 OBC

89 SRISHTI KUMARI PRAKASH KUMAR 10 February 2006 2025-26 899,10-11-2025
BELVA, TIWARI TOLA AVRAIA WEST CHAMPARAN BIHAR- 

845450
Government 183 GEN 

90 VARTIKA JITENDRA KUMAR 11 October 2006 2025-26 819,07-10-2025
Shiv colony behind indian bank ward no. 17 khatima u.s nagar pin code- 

262308
Government 181 OBC

91 RISHAV RAJA PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH 12 November 2004 2025-26 861,28-10-2025
HARRAKH, SUBHASH CHOWK WARD-12 BEGUSARAI - BIHAR 

851101
Government 178 GEN 

92 KHAN MOHAMMAD ASAD KHAN MOHAMMAD SARWAR 10 May 2005 2025-26 106,10-11-2025
2B 403 ASMITA HERITAGE NAYA NAGAR MIRA ROAD (F) 

MAHARASHTRA THANE - 401107
Government 177 GEN

93 DEV KUMAR RISHAL SINGH 22 November 2006 2025-26 873,29-10-2025
BHARAT COLONY NEAR OMAX  CITY PALWAL HARYANA - 

121102
Government 171 GEN 

94 HARSH RANJAN VIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV 10 October 2002 2025-26 888,30-10-2025 95-C BENGALI COLONY RAMADEVI KANPUR U.P. 208007 Government 170 OBC 

95 SAIYAN ANSARI TAUHID ANSARI 05 February 2005 2025-26 371,29-10-2025
Shirpur gopalpur  ward 04, post  shirpur bazar sugauli po sugauli dist east 

champaran  bihar 845456
Government 169 OBC

96 AYUSH PATEL GORE LAL 03 July 2005 2025-26 104,10-11-2025 BEHTA KHURD AMAULI DIST- FATEHPUR U.P.212631 Government 161 OBC 

97 DHANANJAY KUMAR SURESH YADAV 10 April 2002 2025-26 900,10-11-2025
VILL +PO- PRATAPPUR - DIST- SIWAN HUSSAINGANJ BIHAR - 

841226
Government 156 OBC 

98 BULEND SINGH KUNWAR SINGH 27 March 2004 2025-26 151, 04-12-2025
VILL- LALPUR (158) POST- OFFICE- REWARI HARYANA- 

123401
Government 144 SC

99 AZAM AHMAD ATEEK AHMAD 21 June 2006 2025-26 176, 15-12-2025 457 PATEL NAGAR KONCH JALAUN 285205 Government 127 OBC

100 AYUSH YADAV AVNEESH KUMAR 04 August 2004 2025-26 131,28-11-2025 12-A SUNHARI NAGAR SHIKOHABAD ROAD ETAH 207001 Government 125 OBC 


